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LIST OF APPROVED CUSTODIAN BANKS

1. THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST CO., NA 6. WESBANCO BANK, INC.
4965 U.S. Highway 42, Suite 1000 (formerly United Bank & Capital
Louisville, KY 40222 Trust Co.)
Contact Person: Bart Trindeitmar 125 W. Main Street
(502) 566-6903 FAX (502) 566-6955 P.O. Box 309
Bart.Trindeitmar@bnymellon.com Frankfort, KY 40601

Contact Person: Cindy Collins
2. TRUIST BANK (502) 227-1699 FAX (502) 227-1629

(formerly Branch Banking & Trust Co.) Cindy.Collins@wesbanco.com
1570 Manheim Pike
Lancaster, PA 17601-3038 7. THE FIFTH THIRD BANK OF
Contact Person: Kathryn M. Rickenbach KENTUCKY, INC.
(717) 735-8769 FAX (717) 735-3834 38 Fountain Square Plaza
Kathryn.Rickenbach@Truist.com MD 1090C7

Cincinnati, OH 45202
3. THE CECILIAN BANK Contact Person: Ashley Collins

(accepting only deposits from current customers) (513) 534-7221 FAX (513) 358-3526
1808 North Dixie Avenue Ashley.Collins@53.com
Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Contact Person: Greg Pawley 8. JP MORGAN CHASE BANK, NA
(270) 737-1593 FAX (270) 737-6391 (accepting only domestic insurers)

500 Stanton Christiana Rd., 2nd Floor
4. CENTRAL BANK & TRUST CO. NCC5/Mail Code DE3-4211

Trust Division Newark, DE 19713
P.O. Box 1360 Contact Person: Anthony Cosgrove/
Lexington, KY 40588-1360 Collateral Team
Contact Person: Sheila Parks (302) 455-3925
(859) 253-6249 FAX (859) 253-6244 Anthony.j.cosgrove@jpmchase.com
sparks@centralbank.com

9. PNC BANK, NA
5. . STOCK YARDS BANK & TRUST 116 Allegheny Center, PB-YB35-02-Z

1040 East Main Street Pittsburgh, PA 15212
Louisville, KY 40206 Contact Person: Mathew Uber
Contact Person: Craig Bradley (216) 222-2792 FAX (866) 301-8460
(502) 625-2564 Mathew.Uber@pnc.com
Craig.Bradley@SYB.com
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10. FIELD AND MAIN BANK
140 N. Main Street
Henderson, KY 42420
Contact Person: Frank Lewis
(270) 831-1511 FAX (270) 831-1599
FLewis@fieldandmain.com

11. U.S. BANK
9915 Lancewood Road
Louisville, KY 40229
Contact Person: Chuck Lush
(502) 797-6421
Charles.Lush@usbank.com

12. COMMUNITY TRUST & INVESTMENT COMPANY
100 East Vine Street, Suite 501
Lexington, KY 40507
Contact Person: Andy Waters
(859) 389-5315 FAX (859) 255-2805
Watersan@ctbi.com

13. STOCK YARDS BANK & TRUST
1040 East Main Street
Louisville, KY 40206
Contact Person: Craig Bradley
(502) 625-2564
Craig.Bradley@SYB.com
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